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MELTZER, LIPPE, GOLDSTEIN,

WOLF & SCHLISSEL, P.C.
THE CHANCERY
190 WILLIS AVENUE, MINEOLA, NY 11501
ATTN: PATENT DEPT.
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Rcce:pt is officially acknowlcdged of lhc fbllpwmg papers

' *"heck for$ (4 . c B v\

L Application Papers: Specificati al'ms,’ stract R\

gyeclaration; Pc?\ser of Attorne G;\\Q \ )
Assignment; Recordation Cove

O Small Entity Declaration

O Priority Document

O Drawing(s) [  Sheet(s)]

Q Preliminary Amendment ‘

O Information Disclosure Statements: PTQ-1449 wlrefcrcnccs

J Amendment
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the date stamped here

Submitted in the case%ﬂ— : AUG 03 1999

Serial No.: 60//“5; 5—‘;)(7( .




VIEWIT.Com LLC

One Boca Place

2255 Glades Road

Suite 337 West

Boca Raton, FL 33431-7360

Through March 31, 1999

Matter: Apparatus & Method for Providing Enhanced
Digital Imagary from a Film Image
Client Number 05865-00010

Date

Description

Raymond A. Joao

03/18/99
03/19/99
03/22/99
03/23/99
03/24/99

Began drafting patent application.
Continued drafting patent application.
Continued preparing patent application.
Continued preparing patent application.

Finalized and prepared patent application and formal papers.

ATTORNEY TOTAL

Page 1

April 7, 1999

Bill Number 01460
Client Number 05865-00010

=
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0.15 Hrs
1.50 Hrs
3.50 Hrs
3.00 Hrs
2.00 Hrs

10.15 HRS

$46.20
$450.00
$1,050.00
$900.00
$600.00

$3,046.20
$3,046.20





