



MELTZER, LIPPE, GOLDSTEIN,
WOLF & SCHLISSEL, P.C.
THE CHANCERY
190 WILLIS AVENUE, MINEOLA, NY 11501
ATTN: PATENT DEPT.





Receipt is officially acknowledged of the Check for \$	Claims, Abstract Let AUG PTO-1449 w/references
the date stamped hereon. Submitted in the case: Serial No.: 60/125 824	AUG 0 3 1999

April 7, 1999

Bilf Number 01460 Client Number 05865-00010

IVIEWIT.Com LLC One Boca Place 2255 Glades Road Suite 337 West Boca Raton, FL 33431-7360

Through March 31, 1999

Matter: Apparatus & Method for Providing Enhanced Digital Imagary from a Film Image Client Number 05865-00010

<u>Date</u>	Description	<u>Time</u>	<u>Value</u>
Raymond	A. Joao		
03/18/99 03/19/99 03/22/99 03/23/99 03/24/99	Began drafting patent application. Continued drafting patent application. Continued preparing patent application. Continued preparing patent application. Finalized and prepared patent application and formal papers.	0.15 Hrs 1.50 Hrs 3.50 Hrs 3.00 Hrs 2.00 Hrs	\$46.20 \$450.00 \$1,050.00 \$900.00 \$600.00
	ATTORNEY TOTAL	10.15 HRS	\$3,046.20
			\$3,046.20